
 

SCHEDULE FOR SELECTION AND BANDING TESTS AT BARNET SCHOOLS - 2024 INTAKE   
**Pease check individual school websites for updated information** 

School Test 
Deadline for Test 

Applications (2023) 
Test date (2023) 

Ashmole Academy  

Musical Aptitude Friday 26 May  Sunday 11 June 

Musical Auditions   Tuesday 4 – Thursday 6 July 

Friern Barnet  Enhanced Arts Programme 
Please check school 
website 

  Please check school website for updates 

Hendon School  Cognitive Ability Test - CAT (all applicants) 
Please check school 
website 

 Saturday 2 December 

The Henrietta Barnett  

Academic Selection Test (Round One) 
Please check school 
website 

Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September 

Academic Selection Test (Round Two) Monday 2 October  

Mill Hill County High  

Technology Aptitude Test 

Friday 12 May (3pm) 

Saturday 9 September 

Music Aptitude Test 
Saturday 10 June, Saturday 17 June, 
Sunday 25 June and Sunday 2 July 

Dance Aptitude Test Sunday 18 June and Saturday 1 July 

Queen Elizabeth Boys  Academic Selection Test Friday 14 July Wednesday 20 and Thursday 21 September 

St Mary's & St John's 
CE  

Music Aptitude test 

 26 May (3pm) 

Tuesday 13 June 

Music individual Assessment for Aural test Tuesday 20 June 

Drama Aptitude test Thursday 15 June 

Dance Aptitude test Wednesday 14 June 

Aptitude Banding (all applicants) 
Saturday 25 November. Please check school 
website for updates 

St Michael's Catholic 
Grammar  

Selection Test  Tuesday 4 July (4pm)  Friday 15 September  

https://www.ashmoleacademy.org/page/?title=Musical+Aptitude+Test&pid=488
https://www.friern.barnet.sch.uk/admissions/enhanced-arts-programme/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/year-7-admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hbschool.org.uk/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.hendonschool.co.uk/home/our-school/admissions/
https://www.mhchs.org.uk/1050/sept-2024-intake
https://www.qebarnet.co.uk/admissions-information/admissions-information-parents/
https://www.smsj.barnet.sch.uk/379/admissions-1
https://www.smsj.barnet.sch.uk/379/admissions-1
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.hendonschool.co.uk%2Fhome%2Four-school%2Fadmissions%2F&data=05%7C01%7CFerzana.Arif%40barnet.gov.uk%7C947cd291a85e43bfe3eb08db3f4b3d17%7C1ba468b914144675be4f53c478ad47bb%7C0%7C0%7C638173366499643657%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ZwWnYsYTHd5JdKJONymMpeXQvL5f1eJaAdXBipw6WS0%3D&reserved=0
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.hendonschool.co.uk%2Fhome%2Four-school%2Fadmissions%2F&data=05%7C01%7CFerzana.Arif%40barnet.gov.uk%7C947cd291a85e43bfe3eb08db3f4b3d17%7C1ba468b914144675be4f53c478ad47bb%7C0%7C0%7C638173366499643657%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ZwWnYsYTHd5JdKJONymMpeXQvL5f1eJaAdXBipw6WS0%3D&reserved=0
https://www.st-michaels.barnet.sch.uk/home/admissions/admissions-2024-25/
https://www.st-michaels.barnet.sch.uk/home/admissions/admissions-2024-25/


 

 

 

Selection tests at schools in neighbouring boroughs  

 
Dame Alice Owen's 
(Hertfordshire) 
  
  
  

Musical Aptitude Test (Part 1) 9 June Monday  4 September 

Music Aptitude Test (Part 2)   W/c Monday 25 September 

Academic Selection Test  
(Part 1) 

9 June Monday 4 September 

Academic Selection Test 
 (Part 2) 

  Saturday 23 September 

The Latymer (Enfield)    Friday 16 June  Friday 1, Saturday 2 and Sunday 3 September 

https://damealiceowens.herts.sch.uk/sixth-form/admissions/secondary-transfer/key-dates/
https://damealiceowens.herts.sch.uk/sixth-form/admissions/secondary-transfer/key-dates/
https://www.latymer.co.uk/north-london-grammar-school-admissions/year-7/2024

